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2007-2008 IHS Varsity Hockey Schedule/Scoreboard

Record for 2007-2008 Season Overall: 15-9-2 League: 10-5-1

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start Time Score (IHS-Opp.) Game Reports Photos

Sat 11/17/07 Cortland (Scrim.) H The Rink 6:15 AM no score (scrimmage)

Fri 11/23/07 Shenendehowa A Clifton Park 7:30 PM 3-1 Ithaca Journal
Sat 11/24/07 CB Albany A Albany Airport Rink 6:00 PM 0-0 (OT) Ithaca Journal
Tue 11/27/07 Whitesboro H The Rink 6:30 PM 2-3 (OT) Ithaca Journal
Wed 12/05/07 Auburn A Casey Park 6:00 PM 2-1 Ithaca Journal
Fri 12/07/07 Massena A Massena 8:00 PM 0-1 Ithaca Journal
Sat 12/08/07 Ogdensburg A Massena 1:30 PM 7-0

Tue 12/11/07 F-M H The Rink 7:30 PM 2-3 Ithaca Journal
Sat 12/15/07 McQuaid A Genessee Park 7:00 PM 2-1 Ithaca Journal
Tue 12/18/07 West Genessee A Shove Park 7:30 PM 0-0

Thu 12/20/07 CBA A Geneva 6:00 PM 3-1 Ithaca Journal
Sat 12/22/07 Webster Thomas A Geneva 11:00 AM 2-3 Ithaca Journal
Thu 12/27/07 McQuaid H The Rink (Caren Classic) 4:00 PM 3-1 Ithaca Journal
Fri 12/28/07 Canisius H The Rink (Caren Classic) 1:00 PM 1-6

Thu 1/03/08 Baldwinsville A Baldwinsville 6:30 PM 3-0 Ithaca Journal
Sat 1/05/08 Liverpool H The Rink 7:30 PM 3-2 Ithaca Journal
Tue 1/08/08 CNS H The Rink 7:30 PM 8-2 Ithaca Journal
Sat 1/12/08 Oswego A Campus Center 7:00 PM 1-0 (OT) Ithaca Journal
Tue 1/15/08 Auburn H The Rink 7:30PM 4-3 (OT) Ithaca Journal
Sat 1/19/08 F-M A Twin Rinks (Cicero) 4:45 PM 3-4 Ithaca Journal
Sat 1/26/08 West Genessee H The Rink 2:30 PM 2-3 (OT) Ithaca Journal
Wed 1/30/08 Liverpool A Coliseum 7:15 PM 2-1 Ithaca Journal
Sat 2/02/08 Baldwinsville H The Rink 7:30 PM 1-2 Ithaca Journal
Tue 2/05/08 CNS A Twin Rinks (Cicero) 5:30 PM 6-0 Ithaca Journal
Thu 2/07/08 Oswego H The Rink 7:30 PM 4-3 Ithaca Journal

Section III Playoff Games
Fri 2/15/08 F-M H The Rink 8:15 PM 2-0 Ithaca Journal
Fri 2/22/08 West Genessee - Section III Finals A Allyn Arena , Skaneateles 7:00 PM 2-3

Division I Quarterfinal

State Tournament
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